
0.5 ACRE IN SW COR OF SE1/4 OF
SW1/4. ORB 794-412, 797-1460,
797-1461 (LIFE EST), WD 1099-

SLAYMAKER JUSTIN/SLAYMAKER WRENDA
452 SW SANDERS WAY
FT WHITE, FL 32038

23-6S-17-09754-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

23617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/02/2023 JB 0.50 5,250 0 0 5,250

STANDARD
3

44,935
7,000
5,250
57,185

0
57,185

0
57,185
57,185

0

57,185

1099/2438 10/18/2006 WD Q I 01 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHINNIE DAVIS & WILBE

JUSTIN & WRENDA SLA

0797/1461 11/03/1994 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHINNIE DAVIS

CHINNIE DAVIS & WIL

2026
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SALE:3:1: $.70 STAMPS

SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

XFOB:1:1: NO MH PAPER IN FILE-NO MH NAME ON PROP C

000046324 Mobile Home 01/20/2023

20360 M H 125 01/28/2003

HX Base Yr

1061 SE SIDNEY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0200 02 924 107.8250 88.42 81,700 1992 1992 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 2024 924 44,935

924 924 44,935

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,6] E66 S14 W66 N14 $
.

BAS
2024

66

14

66

14

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.25 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 14,000.00 7,000.00 1,750

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 3,500


